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Wednesday, September 1

	

Friday, October 1, 2021

Tuesday, November 30, 2021

Friday, December 3, 2021

Monday, December 13, 2021

Friday, January 21, 2022

Thursday, March 17, 2022

2021-2022 SCHOOL YEAR
Admissions Calendar

First Day for K-8 Students & New ECC Students
First Day for Returning ECC Students
2022-2023 Applications Open

Priority and Early Action applications deadline

*Priority (siblings of current students)

*Early Action (Early applicants receive fee discount)

IFT applications for returning students are due

IFT applications for Early Action applicants are due

Early Action notifications are sent (ECC only)

ECC & K-8 Standard applications deadline

Re-enrollment contracts for current students are sent

New contracts for Priority applicants are sent

Re-enrollment contracts for current students are due

New contracts for Priority applicants are due

Early Action contracts are sent (ECC only)

Early Action contracts are due (ECC only)

ECC & K-8 Standard application notifications are sent

yellow shade - no school on
Early Childhood Campus

pink shade - no school on
University Avenue Campus

Monday, January 24, 2022

Monday, January 17, 2022

IFT applications for ECC & K-8 Standard applicants due

Thursday, March 24, 2022 ECC & K-8 Standard application response due




